Exhibit 6: For Fincare, growth is driven by Housing, Gold,

and SBL loans

Data as on FY23, Source: Company, MOFSL

270

346

461 584

711

1,012 1,266

18%

28%
33%

27%
22%

42%

25%

FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24E FY25E FY26E

Advances (INRb) Growth YoY (%)

262
360

526 694

860

1,192 1,502

35%
38%

46%

32%

24%

39%

26%

FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24E FY25E FY26E

Deposits (INRb) Growth YoY (%)

7
3

%

3
7

%

1
8

%

1
6

%

1
4

%

Home loan Commercial MBL Gross
advances

Wheels

AU SFB - 3 Year CAGR (%)

6
8

%

6
7

%

4
3

%

3
8

%

2
3

%

Home loan Gold MBL Others Gross
advances

Fincare SFB - 3 Year CAGR (%)

We estimate loan/deposit

portfolio to register a

healthy ~25% CAGR after

the merger

 AU Small Finance Bank

19 March 2024 5

Exhibit 7: Banks and SFBs constitute 51% of total

outstanding MFI loans as ofSep’23

Source: Company, MOFSL

Exhibit 8: MFI loan mix across banks as of 3QFY24: AUBANK

to make an entry into the MFI segment after merger

Source: Company, MOFSL

Exhibit 9: Pro-forma merged financials for AUBANK and Fincare SFB

9MFY24 (INRm) AUBANK Fincare SFB Pro-forma
% change

for AUBANK

Profit & Loss

Interest income from Loans 77,252 19,208 96,460 25%

Interest Expense 39,051 7,337 46,388

Net Interest Income 38,201 11,871 50,072 31%

Non-Interest Income 11,903 2,399 14,302

Total Income 50,103 14,271 64,374

Operating Expenses 31,595 8,875 40,470

Pre Provision Profits 18,508 5,396 23,904 29%

Provisions 3,062 1343.8 4,406

PBT 15,446 4,052 19,498 26%

Tax  3,806 973.6 4,780

PAT 11,640 3,078 14,718 26%

Balance Sheet (1HFY24 for Fincare SFB)

Cash and balances with RBI and bank 51,550 8,240 59,790

Loans 6,67,400 1,04,695 7,72,095 16%

Investments 2,67,140 29,364 2,96,504

Interest Earnings Assets 9,86,090 1,42,299 11,28,389

Networth 1,21,670 15,390 1,37,060 13%

Deposits 8,01,200 94,532 8,95,732 12%

Borrowings 54,140 33,355 87,495

Interest Bearing Liabilities  9,77,010 1,43,277 11,20,287

CASA Dep 2,64,460 14,652 2,79,112

Total Assets 10,11,760 1,47,776 11,59,536 15%

Asset Quality

GNPA 13,397 2,142 15,539

NNPA 4,562 870 5,432

GNPA Ratio 1.98 1.87 2.0

NNPA Ratio 0.68 0.77 0.7

PCR 65.9% 59.4% 65.0%

Key Ratios (1HFY24 for Fincare SFB)

NIM 5.60% 10.90%

CoF 6.74% 7.36%

CASA ratio 33.0% 15.5% 31.2%

Cost-income ratio 63.1% 62.2% 62.9%

Others

Touchpoints 1,049 1,292 2,341

Employees 28,900 14,867 43,767

* Proforma number includes primary capital Infusion of INR7b   Source: MOFSL, Company

Banks
32%

SFB
19% NBFC

9%

NBFC-MFIs
39%

Others
1%

Share in micro-credit loan

7
2

.2
%

7
1

.0
%

6
1

.0
%

5
0

.1
%

4
2

.4
%

3
1

.3
%

1
8

.5
%

1
0

.9
%

7
.3

%

ES
A

F
SF

B

U
jji

va
n

 S
FB

U
tk

ar
sh

 S
FB

B
an

d
h

an

Ja
n

a
SF

B

Su
ry

o
d

ay
 S

FB

Eq
u

it
as

 S
FB II

B

A
U

 S
FB

-
m

er
ge

d

MFI-loan mix

 AU Small Finance Bank

[…]

Exhibit 10: Prioritizing portfolio mix; returns from investments to reach back to 1.8% RoA by FY27E

Source: MOFSL, Company

Exhibit 11: Retail deposit mix for Fincare SFB has moderated in recent years, but remains

broadly comparable to AUBANK

Source: LCR disclosure of AUBANK and Fincare

Exhibit 12: Estimate CD ratio to remain at 84-85% range over FY25/26E

Source: Company, MOFSL

2
6

%

3
3

%

4
2

%

4
8

%

5
6

%

5
6

%

3
3

%

4
5

%

5
8

%

5
9

%

5
3

%

5
1

%

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24-current

AUBANK Fincare

 1
1

7

 1
0

3

 9
6

 8
8

 8
4

 8
3

 8
5

 8
4

   1
2

9

 1
0

3

 1
0

0

 1
0

9

 1
0

8

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24E FY25E FY26E

AUBANK (%) Fincare (%)
CD ratio of Fincare stands

higher at ~108% in FY23.

AUBANK’s CD ratio is thus

expected to remain in 84-

85% range after merger.

 AU Small Finance Bank

19 March 2024 7

Exhibit 13: Merged entity to have wider coverage and deeper geographic presence

Touchpoints AU Bank Fincare Pro-forma merged
North 17% 7% 12%

West 64% 20% 40%

South 2% 49% 28%
East 1% 16% 9%

Central 15% 8% 11%

Total 1,042 1,292 2,334

Source: Company, MOFSL

Exhibit 14: Touchpoints to improve across 10 states vs. four that AUBANK currently has

States AU Bank Fincare Pro-forma

Rajasthan 401 72 473
Gujarat 151 108 259

Madhya Pradesh 139 85 224

Maharashtra 115 82 197
Andhra Pradesh 1 192 193

Bihar 1 167 168

Telangana 6 140 146
Tamil Nadu 4 121 125

Karnataka 9 102 111

Uttar Pradesh 19 74 93

Source: Company, MOFSL

Exhibit 15: Distribution to reach pan-India after merger

Source: MOFSL, Company

Merged entity to have

presence in nine states with

more than 100 touchpoints

in each state

 AU Small Finance Bank

19 March 2024 8

Key takeaways from session with the top management

AUBANK
 The AUBANK-Fincare merger received the fastest merger approval in the history

of bank mergers.

 AUBANK has INR801b of deposits and reported a 50% CAGR during FY18-Dec’23.